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Name

Pfaller
Pfaller
Gautschi

Schoch
Schneider
Moor
Schellenberg
Moor
Mares
Schudel
Carigiet
Meier
Maag

van Winden
Meier
Schuhmacher
Schnider
Mdller
Ganz
Mares
Reist
Fassler
Tschopp
Gut
Bohler
Gloor
Streese
Keller

Patt

Suter

Gut
Krebser
Frick
Huber
Ganz
Frick
Keller
Meier
Burkler
Sollberger
Sebel
Sieber
Sollberger
Dambach
Rogenmoser
Heiniger
Burkler
Bearth
Meier
Schneider
Zindel
Hofer

2008
2009
2010

Stefan Guggisberg

Bezirksmeisterschaft BSVB 2010

Vorname

Toni
Stefan
Hansheiri

Martin
Roman
René
Rico
Beat
Sandro
Katharina
Christof
Lorenz
Kurt
Sonja
Monika
Alois
Robert
Marcel
Heiri
Claudio
Daniel
Hermann
Hugo
Heinz
Willy
Emanuel
Grit
Doris
Sepp
Bernhard
Pascal
Erwin
Andreas
Hans
Erwin
Myhrta
Beat
Markus
Jurg
Andi
Ruedi
Bruno
Martin
Remo
Robert
Kurt
Peter
Marcel
Beat
Ernst-Peter
Bert
Richard

51
56
52

Feld A
Jg. Verein
69 Wallisellen SV
73 Wallisellen SV
60 Kloten SV
57 Wallisellen SV
88 Hori SV
48 Dietlikon SV
89 Hori SV
66 HOori SV
94  Hori SV
77 HOori SV
65 Hori SV
60 Hori SV
65 Hori SV
71 HOori SV
62 Dietlikon SV
50 Embrach-Lufingen:
65 Embrach-Lufingen:
86 Embrach-Lufingen:
45  Dietlikon SV
64 HOori SV
65 Dietlikon SV
52 Embrach-Lufingen:
54 Dietlikon SV
56 Glattfelden SV
39 Bilach MS
68 Embrach-Lufingen:
76 Bilach MS
54 Kloten SV
48 Dietlikon SV
43 Kloten SV
90 Glattfelden SV
61 Embrach-Lufingen:
80 Bilach MS
35 Wallisellen SV
53 Bilach MS
55 Bilach MS
79 Bilach MS
45  Wallisellen SV
52 Wallisellen SV
69 Embrach-Lufingen:
66 Dietlikon SV
35 Kloten SV
71 Embrach-Lufingen:
68 Embrach-Lufingen:
49 Kloten SV
45  Dietlikon SV
49 Wallisellen SV
71 Embrach-Lufingen:
57 Rorbas SV
68 Rorbas SV
40 Builach MS
70 Dietlikon SV
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer

BS

97

100

98

100

98

97
94
96
99
99
97
97
98

94
96
96
95
95
94
93
98
95
94
95
94
97
95
94
93
97
94
94
93
93
92
96
96
95
87
94
91
93
92
95
91
88

91
91

EWS

196
195
193

191
194
194
194
197
193
193
191
194
192
194
193
192
191
190
194
191
192
1901
187
190
191
189
191
184
190
191
194
190
190
186
188
188
190
191
187
185
189
184
1901
182
182
181
186
188
184
183
181
176

KS

99
96
98

96
95
98
95
95
96
92
94
93
95
91
94
97
95
96
93
96
96
98
96
96
95
95
94
97
93
93
91
90
93
97
96
95
94
88
92
95
99
95
90
96
95
92
91
91
88
90
89
87

Total

392
391
389

387
387
387
386
386
385
384
384
384
384
383
383
383
382
382
382
382
382
382
381
381
380
379
379
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
376
376
375
375
375
375
373
372
371
369
368
368
367
364
364
361
355
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